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Last First Email GHIN

Bates Robert rdbates3333@gmail.com0026435 858-716-3984 1
Bennett Daniel danielbennett60@icloud.com8702561 760-822-5048 1 C
Bautista Manny mbautist@sdccd.edu 8699321 858-414-3467 1
Flaherty Thomas tflahe4320@aol.com 9681346 858-922-4206 1
Buckland Eric ebucky@yahoo.com 11055384 619-889-5842 1
Cors Dale dfcors@cox.net 1484705 619-742-3644 1
Arnold III William duffy51@hotmail.com 9048186 858-335-0500 Alt
Yu Steve sdvibe@gmail.com 1364531 858-334-3474 Alt M, T, Th, F

Davidson Daniel dsdinsd@gmail.com 9035464 859 761-3069  2
Ancho Fermin fermin.ancho@gmail.com1388986 808-673-1546 2
Kane Michael mbkane1@aol.com 9042514 858-342-6395 2
Frew Thomas tefrew@gmail.com 1591891 757-375-7864 2
Parker Barry jparker1@san.rr.com 9327262 858-538-1260 2
Parker Larry larpar50@gmail.com 9852613 760-550-2152 2
Farris Joseph farj53@gmail.com 9689500 858-243-4631 Alt 
Yanta Gerard gerryy9456@gmail.com1955142 619-857-9456 Alt
Rao KS ksraohomes@gmail.com2888759 619-252-3519 Alt

Jones Larry lljusmc12@outlook.com9257783 909-260-7468 3
Myers Robert rmyers1@san.rr.com 9748075 619-822-6196 3 C
Poblete Paul pppoblete@cox.net 10720970 619-339-8650 3
Clark Richard richardaclark@msn.com9270094 858-240-7839 3
Legacy Alan alegacyreal@yahoo.com9326425 619-889-3158 3
Tritchler Wayne wktritch@gmail.com 9927943 858-621-9022 3
Vincent Shelton srvince@spectrum.net9357481 760-522-5916 Alt
Roach Rick mr.roach1@cox.net 10535579 858-213-6303 Alt
Mason Lee LMASON1@SAN.RR.COM10200254 858-208-9195 Alt

Wallin Jeff jeffwallin@prodigy.net 9508488 858-361-4815 4
Rucci Bob rucci.robert@gmail.com9290145 619-316-3381 4
Repik William therep93@yahoo.com0827259 619-997-7965 4
Hall Don dnhall215@gmail.com1466259 760-586-1011 4
Mannie Robert rmannie@gmail.com 9655269 858-243-3726 4 C
Griffin Alvin alvingriffin57@gmail.com9352067 760-470-4687 4
Foy David davefoy@cox.net 9303620 619-917-4549 Alt
Robert Doug drobert@san.rr.com 9305048 858-449-7395 Alt
Pickell Stewart stewart.f.pickell@gmail.com2361761 858-735-1553 Alt


